Mi-Wave's 460 series is Band Pass Filters.
  Minimal Typical Maximum
Center Frequency 23.0 Ghz 26.5 GHz 30.0 GHz
Passband Insertion Loss 1.5 db 3.0 db
I/O Impedance 50 Ohms
VSWR Passband 12 db
Rejection 60 dB
Rejection @ 38.25 GHz 55db
Rejection @ 42 GHz 55db
Rejection @ 70 Ghz 55 db
Input and Output Ports K-Female Connector
Housing Material Aluminum
Housing Finish Chem Film
460A-26.5/KF
TEST DATA SHEET
MS
2021-03-31
S/N: N/A